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VENDOR SALES REP EMAIL CELL COMMENTS 
ADL- Accessible Daily Living 
8-6221 Hwy #7, Vaughan L6H0K8 
Tel: 1-844-235-2677 
www.accessibledailyliving.com 

John Groe john@myadl.ca  647-280-9244    
Mary Lou 
Soares 

msoares@drivelab.ca    

AGTA Home Health Care 
7695 Jane St. Unit #3, Vaughan Tel: 950-7260-2482 x. 222 
www.agtahomecare.com 

Vince Agovino orders@agtahomecare.com   Home Equipment & 
Vehicle 
Modification 

Courtland Mobility Services Inc. (part of Humberview 
Mobility) 
1355 Artisans Court, Unity #B, Burlington L7l 5Y2 
1-866-219-5997 
www.courtlandmobility.com 

Tom Lancaster tom@courtlandmobility.com 905-631-7671  

Humberview Mobility 
1900 Victoria Park Ave., Toronto Tel: 416-288-5475 
www.humberviewgroup.com 
Visit us or one of our dealerships at: 
driveHG.ca 

Leslie Airth lairth@humberviewgroup.com 647-929-3598  
Ryan Bedard rbedard@humberviewmobility.com 647-201-9341  

Mobility in Motion 
710 Bishop St., Cambridge, ON N1T  
Tel: 1-888-860-9930 ext. 229 
www.mobilityinmotion.net  

Luc Barrette luc@mobilityinmotion.net  519-635-4983 Home Equipment & 
Vehicle 
Modification 

David Parton davidparton@mobilityinmotion.net  

Move Mobility 
3111 Wharton Way, Mississauga L4X 2B6 Tel: 416-743-
0060 www.movemobility.ca 

Dev Devashish Dev.devashish@movemobility.ca 613-780-5269  
Andrew 
Burrowes 

Andrew.burrowes@movemobility.ca 437-880-5184 

Silver Cross Automotive  
14 Goodmark Place, Toronto M9W 6R1 
Tel: 1-844-799-5464 ext. 3105 
www.silvercrossauto.com 

Taylor Walker   twalker@silvercross.com 416-573-1252 Mississauga, 
Oakville, Burlington, 
Milton, Georgetown 

Sam Bhanot sbhanot@silvercross.com   647-535-2606 Orangeville, 
Brampton 
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Eric LaChance  elachance@silvercross.com   416-318-3985 Orangeville, 
Brampton 

Universal Motion 
31 City View Drive, Toronto M9W 5A4 
Tel: 1-877-899-0699 
www.universalmotion.com 

Marco Ferrara info@universalmotion.com 416-398-4255  

Sameh Ibrahim sameh@universalmotion.com 647-992-8621 Director of Sales & 
Marketing 

Wheelchair in Motion  
1026 South Coast Drive, Box 89, Selkirk N0A 1P0 
Tel: 1-888-776-1102 
www.wheelchairinmotion.com 

Wendy Hiller wendy@wheelchairinmotion.com 647-526-2753 Wheelchair van 
rental 
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